Total MC

Fake

Total BG

Data

1.43
0.03
3.49
0.04
2.26
0.04
4.11
4.08

0.15
0.03
0.42
0.02
0.64
0.04
1.09
1.07

1.58 + 0.09 = 0.15
0.06 £ 0.02 £ 0.02
3.91 £ 0.21 £+ 0.63
0.06 £ 0.02 £ 0.02
2.90 £ 0.12 &+ 0.45
0.08 + 0.02 £ 0.02
5.20 £ 0.19 £ 0.74
5.15 £ 0.19 £ 0.73
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